MAZDA 2 HATCH BACK 5 DOOR 2009

FRONT BUMPER

4 GRILLE BK

7 FOG LAMP

[\[e] CODE

1 MZB045 NA
2 MZBF045 NA
3 MZB046 NA
4 MZG045 NA
5 MZHL045 LA
MZHL045 RA
6 MZFC045 LA
MZFC045 RA
7 MZFL045 LA
MZFL045 RA
8 MZSL045 LA
MZSL045 RA
9 MZBL045 NA
10 MZLP045 NA
11 MZBL046 LH
MZBL046 RH
12 MZL045 RA
MZL045 LA
13 MZMRO045 LA
MZMRO045 RA
14 MZIF045 LA
MZIF045 RA

10 LICENCE PLATE

13 DOOR MIRROR

o f“\,

DESCRIPTION

2 BUMPER FINISHER

BUMPER LAMP

—

INNER FENDER

MODEL YEAR

3 REAR BUMPER

r

6 FOG LAMP COVER

9 BRAKE LAMP

12 TAIL LAMP

FRONT BUMPER
BUMPER FINISHER
REAR BUMPER
GRILLE BK

HEAD LAMP LH
HEAD LAMP RH
FOG LAMP COVER LH
FOG LAMP COVER RH
FOG LAMP LH

FOG LAMP RH
SIDE LAMP LH
SIDE LAMP RH
BRAKE LAMP
LICENCE PLATE
BUMPER LAMP LH
BUMPER LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP RH
TAIL LAMP LH
DOOR MIRROR LH
DOOR MIRROR RH
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH

MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR '08-'10
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009

DG80-50-031
DG80-50-1T1
DG80-50-221
DG80-50-710
DF71-51-0LOC
DF71-51-0K0C
D652-50-C21D
D652-50-C11D

DG80-69-18Z
DG80-69-12Z
D651-56-141
D651-56-131
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10
10
25
25

3.00
10.00
3.33
0.34
7.50
7.50
2.00
2.00

6.00
6.00
10.00
10.00

GW
3.30
11.00
3.50
0.34
8.00
8.00
3.00
3.00

8.00
8.00
11.00
11.00

M3 PART LINK
0.0700
0.1970
0.0600
0.0228
0.3120
0.3120
0.0300
0.0300

0.0400
0.0400
0.0400
0.0400
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MAZDA 2 HATCH BACK 5 DOOR 2009

INNER FENDER

CODE

1 MZF045 LA
MZF045 RA

2 MZH045 NA

DESCRIPTION
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
HOOD

2 HOOD

MODEL YEAR
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009
MAZDA 2 5 DOOR 2009

OEM

PCS

NwW

GW

M3

PART LINK




